
Monday, August 9DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

jZB 1070agate, m.
6. Oa.m. Breaktast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Frank Cordell and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Musicai Comedy Hits11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. Q Noonday Melod2. Op.m. This is My Story2.15 Peerce and Silveri
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Women’s.
Organisation News; Five Minute Food
News; Travels ‘with Bryan O’Brien-Turkey, the Crescent Moon (Part 2);Moments of Destiny8.30 1ZB Club NoticesLittle Concert
4. 0 South Pacific Memories4.15 Charlie Kunz
4.30 Toni Arden
4.45 Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra
5. 0 Dorothy Brannigan6.15 Variety Panoramaare Stars: Percy Faith and

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Current Releases
6.30 Melachrino
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 Number Piease

7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Dancing to Stanley Black
8.45 Michael Darlin
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go9.30 Easy to Listen to10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Froman, Sinatra and May11.30 Jazz Parade
12. 0 Close down

2ZBsiesem.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 tog,

|
Session (Aunt Daisy)

9.30 Tenor Time
9.45 Orchestral Interlude
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Wiusic While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11.0 Morning Melodies
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. @ Melody Express2..0p.m. This Is My Story2.15 Mantovani Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): News from
Women’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien; Moments of Destiny3.30 Light Orchestral Music
3.45 Music of Today4.0 doe Loss’s Orchestra

4.15 On the Sweeter Side
4.30 Alma Cogan
4.45 Light Fingers
5. 0 Tunes for All Tastes
5:15 Nat King Cole
5.30 Mitch Miller’s Orchestra
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Florian Zabach
6.45 Kostelanetz and his Orchestra7.0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Family Fortunes
8.45 | Spy
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go 49.30 At the Console
9.45 Andrev’s Sisters
10. O For the Motorist
10.30 Dragnet
11. O Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

sma Seri
6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
7.0 Breakfast session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch session
1.30 p.m. Variety2.0 This is My Story2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Five Minute Food News; News fromWomen’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien-Berlin Ii3.30 Music for Strings4 dames Melton, Tenor4. 0 Al Bollington with the ParamountTheatre Orchestra
4.15 The Voices of Walter Schumann
4.30 Salty Holmes and his Harmonica4.45 Bonnie Lou and Benny Lee5. 0. The Experiences of Tammy Troot5.15 Frank Luther Sings. for the Child-
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Wally Stott and his Orchestra withVocals by Lu Ann Simms
6.15 Spring is on the Air
6.30 The Organ, the Dance Band andae Thorburn6.45 Records with a New Look7.0 Number Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 The Meredith Scandal8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Sydney Thompson’s Old-Tyme
Dance Orchestra
8.45 The Intruder
9.30 Thirty Minutes to Go
10. 0 Guus Jansen (rhythm organist)10.15 Versatile Gracie Fields
10.30 Dragnet11. 0 Light and Bright- :

12. 0 Close down =

4ZB wore tn.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Woman in His Life (final broad-
cast)

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
Five Minute Food News; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien; Women’s Notices; True
Confession
3.30 Music of Other Lands
4. 0 Perry Como and The Merry Macs
4.15 Primo Scala’s Accordion Band
4.30 Vocal Threes and Fours
4.45 Light Orchestral Time
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Revels
6.30 Variety Time
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Microgroove Showcase
8.45 gohnny Raven
9. O Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Johnny Napoleon
10.30 Dragnet
11. O In Modern Mood
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Songtime: Lanny Ross10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 You Can’t Win
41. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
41.30 Soundtrack: Music from Recent
Films
12. O Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor):
Talk, Some Aspects of Mole Draining,
by E. W. S. Wilson, Farm Drainage
Officer, Palmerston North (NZBS)2.0 Stars of American Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Black
Narcissus; Overseas News; Over to the
Panel; Travels with Bryan O’Brien
3.30 Composer for Today: Tchaikovski
3.45 English Girls’ Choirs4. 0 Busy Fingers: The Duchess
4.15 Blake Reynolds and his Orchestra
.30 The Four Knightsa Organ Interlude
Songs from Scotland
Rhythm of the Islands
The De Marco Sisters
Latin Americana: Jose Morand’s
rchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
Light Variety
Eyes of KnightThis Is My Story
Deadly Nightshade
Five Fingers
David’s Children
The Thoroughbred
Bernard Hilda and his Orchestra
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45 Tudor Princess0 Forrester’s Wharf
.30 Voices in Harmony
9.45 In Waltztime10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

Trade mames appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

atrangement.

James Melton’s success in the enter-
tainment world is largely due to the
easy and natural way he sings the
songs people love, He has recorded a
large part of what was at one time
the repertoire of John MacCormack.
Some of these songs may be heard from
3ZB at 3.45 this afternoon,
* * %

Included in today’s "Country Digest’
broadcast by 2ZA at 12.34, is a talk
about Mole Drainage by E. W. 8.
Wilson, Farm Drainage Officer at
‘ Palmerston North.
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